
Counselor Assignments
2023-2024

Counselor Phone CLASS of 
2027

CLASS of 
2026

Class of
 2025

Class of 
2024

Stephanie Hodgeman 
(shodgeman@maplerun.org) 527-6576 A-E A-C A,C,D A, Bu-Gil  

Chris Pepin 
(cpepin@maplerun.org) 527-6573 F-L D-I E-G, I-L Gin - L 

Stella Leach
(sleach@maplerun.org) 527-6531 M-P J-O B-BR, H & 

M B-BR, M, R

Amy Turner 
(aturner@maplerun.org) 527-6574 Q-T P-S N-Sp N-Q, S-Th 

Elaine Archambault 
(earchambault@maplerun.org)    

Director of Guidance
527-6572 V-Z T-Z St - Z Ti - Z 

Guidance Secretaries:

Stephanie Gagnon
sgagnon@maplerun.org        

527-6571

Martina Newell
mnewell@maplerun.org

527-6570

Social Workers 

527-6575

Cori Enos 
cenos@maplerun.org 527-6448

Flexible Pathways Coordinator: 

Liam Mahabir
Lmahabir@maplerun.org 527-1063

Principals: 

Grade
Mark Ginsburg 527-6474


